1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

15
16
17
18
Tolerance : M = ± 20% , M tolerance is standard.
□ : Revision of specification
SMD Power Coil-JPRD 0604 series
Part No. A B C D E F
IDC
JPRD 0604 6.7 ± 0.3 6.7 ± 0.3 4.0 Max.
(Ω) (A)
2.65 2.00 7.30
No. Part No.
L Test RDC
2.90
JPRD 0604-3R3M - □ 3.3 10 0.020
Frequency Max. Max.
(μH) (KHz)
2.30
JPRD 0604-6R2M - □ 6.2 10 0.027
3.50
JPRD 0604-5R0M - □ 5.0 10 0.032
2.00
JPRD 0604-8R7M - □ 8.7 10 0.034
2.50
JPRD 0604-7R4M - □ 7.4 10 0.031
1.60
JPRD 0604-120M - □ 12 10 0.053
2.20
JPRD 0604-100M - □ 10 10 0.038